
AMYRON TABLET 
COMPOSITION: Each coated tablet contains: 
 

Hindi Name Botanical Name Quantity 

A. Powders of : 

Lauh Bhasma  Classical Ay. Preparation 70 mg 

Sudh Shilajeet   Purified Black Bitumen 30 mg 

Punernavadi Mandoor  Classical Ay. Preparation 30 mg 

Methi  Trigonella foenum- graecum  30 mg 

Alsi Linum usitatissimum 15 mg 

Singhara dry Trapa bispinosa 15 mg 

Lavang (Clove) Syzygium aromaticum 15 mg 

Yashad Bhasam  Classical Ay. Preparation 10 mg 

B. Dried aqueous extracts 

Rajmah Conc.  Vigna cylindrica Conc. 20 mg 

Kalachana Conc. Cicer arietinum Conc. 20 mg 

C. Dried aqueous extracts derived  from : 

Wheat Bran  Triticum sativum 200 mg 

Shatavar                Asparagus racemosus 60 mg 

Varahi Kand                                    Tacca aspera 60 mg 

Safed Jeerak  Cuminum cyminum  60 mg 

Ananta Mool  Hemidesmus indicus 40 mg 

Safed Musli   Asparagus adscendens 30 mg 

Ashwagandha                                           Withania somnifera 30 mg 

Kaunch  Mucuna pruriens 30 mg 

Arabi Patr  Colocasia antiquorum 30 mg 

Kali Draksh  Vitis vinifera 20 mg 

Amla  Emblica officinalis 20 mg 

Haritaki  Terminalia chebula 20 mg 

D. Liquids :   

Genhu Ankur Tail  Triticum sativum  (wheat germ) olie 3 mg 

Excipients   Q.S. 

 
Processed in the decoction of Capsicum (Capsicum annuum), Amla (Emblica officinalis), Bidari Kand (Pueraria tuberosa), 
Surajmukhi (Helianthus annuus), Palak (Spinacia oleracea), Arabi Patr (Colocasia antiquorum), Giloe (Tinospora cordifolia), 
Ghritkumari (Aloe vera), Papita Patr (Carica papaya) & Juice of Wheat Grass (Triticum sativum). 
 

AMYRON SYRUP: COMPOSITION: Each 10 ml. of syrup contains: 

 
Hindi Name Botanical Name Quantity 

Aqueous dried extracts derived from: 

Ashwagandha Withania somnifera 300 mg 

Draksha Vitis vinifera 250 mg 

Shatavar Asparagus racemosus 200 mg 

Punernava Boerhaavia diffusa  200 mg 

Bidarikand Pueraria tuberosa 200 mg 

Bhringraj Eclipta alba 200 mg 

Kaunch Mucuna pruriens 200  mg 

Amla Emblica officinalis 200  mg 

Wheat bran Triticum sativum 200 mg 

Manjith Rubia cordifolia 100 mg 

Ghrit Kumari Aloe vera 100 mg 

Varahi Kand Tacca aspera 100 mg 

Soyabeans Glycine max 100  mg 

Giloe Tinospora cordifolia 100 mg 

Methi Trigonella foenum graecum  100  mg 



Anant Mool Hemidesmus indicus 50  mg 

Musli Safed Asparagus adscendens 50  mg 

Kalachana Cicer arietinum Conc. 50  mg 

Surajmukhi Seds Helianthus annuus 50 mg 

Haritaki Terminalia chebula 50  mg 

Rajmah Vigna cylindrical 20  mg 

Alsi Linum usitatissimum 15 mg 

Singhara Dry Trapa bispinosa 15 mg 

Papita Patr Conc. Carica papaya Conc. 1 mg 

Arabi Patr Conc. Colocasia antiquorum Conc. 1 mg 

And   

Sudh Shilajit  Purified Black Bitumen 50 mg 

Ankurit Genhu Taila Triticum sativum olie 2  mg 

Laung Tail Syzigium aromaticum olie 2 mg 

Shwet Jeerak Ark Cuminum cyminum Distt. 0.2 ml. 

Sugar / Non-sugar base  Q.S. 

Excipients  Q.S. 

 
 
Dosage: 

 
S.No. Indication Dosage 

Form 
                  Dosage Min. Duration (month’s) 

Children Adult Children Adult 

1-6 yrs 7-12 yrs 

1. Anaemia Due to      

 Nutritional 
deficiency 

Syp. 1tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. T.D.S 2 2 

Tab. - 1 tab. B.D 2 tab. B.D -/ 2 2 

 
Pregnancy  

Syp. - - 2 tsf. T.D.S - 6 

Tab. -  2 tab. B.D - 6 

 
Menorrhagia 

Syp. - - 2 tsf. B.D - 6 

Tab. - - 1 tab. B.D - 6 

 
Gen. Weakness 

Syp.  1 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 3 3 

Tab. - 1tab. B.D 1 tab. B.D -/ 3 3 

2. 
Gen. Debility 

Syp. 1tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 6 6 

Tab. - 1 tab. B.D 1 tab. B.D. -/ 6 6 

3. 
Convalescence 

Syp. 1 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 2 

Tab. - 1 tab.B.D 1 tab. B.D -/2 2 

4. 
Oxidative Stress 

Syp. 1 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 2 

Tab. - 1 tab.B.D 1 tab. B.D -/2 2 

4. 
Anorexia 

Syp. 1 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 2 tsf. B.D 3 3 

Tab. - 1 tab.B.D 1 tab. B.D -/ 3 3 

5. 
Dengue 

Syp. 1 tsf.Q.I.D 2 tsf. Q.I.D 2 tsf. Q.I.D 2 2 

Tab. - 1 tab. Q.I.D 2 tab. Q.I.D -/2 2 

 


